
M-ce
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Nr.
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Kierowca /  Driver
Pilot / Co-driver

Grupa
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Gr. m-ce
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OS1
SS1

OS2
SS2

OS3
SS3

OS4
SS4
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Po OS
After SS

Kary
Penalties

Suma
Total

Różn. do I
Diff. leader

Różn. poprz.
Diff. previous

1 104 Białkowski Piotr (POL)
   Momot Bartosz (POL)

T1.1 1 H3 EVO III 0:05:44 1:10:30 0:58:30 1:24:45 0:50:29 4:29:58 4:29:58,0 + 0:00:00,0 -

2 102 Molgo Paweł (POL)
   Jandrowicz Janusz (POL)

T1.1 2 Toyota Hilux 0:06:00 1:13:19 1:00:19 1:25:11 0:49:08 4:33:57 4:33:57,0 + 0:03:59,0 + 0:03:59,0

3 112 Grajek Włodzimierz (POL)
   Brakowiecki Piotr (POL)

T1.2 3 SAM MRT 0:05:41 1:18:11 1:06:34 1:43:26 0:57:45 5:11:37 5:11:37,0 + 0:41:39,0 + 0:37:40,0

4 105 Jedliński Dariusz (POL)
   Oskwarek Piotr (POL)

T1.2 4 Mitsubishi Pajero 0:06:09 1:24:40 1:08:31 1:39:10 0:56:23 5:14:53 5:14:53,0 + 0:44:55,0 + 0:03:16,0

5 108 Oleszczak Paweł (POL)
   Chełmicki Maciej (POL)

T1.1 5 Land Rover Discovery III 0:06:21 1:20:37 4:00:00 1:36:41 1:01:48 8:05:27 00:10:00 8:15:27,0 + 3:45:29,0 + 3:00:34,0

101 Łukaszewski Marcin  (POL) T1.2 BMW GPR Seria 1 0:05:26 5:00:00 8:00:00 n. n. n. 00:10:00 n. - -

Oficjalna klasyfikacja ko ńcowa / Official final classification
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101 Łukaszewski Marcin  (POL)
   Duhanik-Persson Magdalena  (POL)

T1.2 BMW GPR Seria 1 0:05:26 5:00:00 8:00:00 n. n. n. 00:10:00 n. - -

103 Stańco Max (POL)
   Kołodziej Artur (POL)

T1.1 Chevrolet S10 0:05:46 1:11:17 1:01:03 n. n. n. n. - -

106 Ouředníček Tomáš (CZE)
   Vaculik Pavel (CZE)

T1.1 H3 EVO I 0:05:55 1:15:07 n. n. n. n. n. - -

107 Janaszkiewicz Marek (POL)
   Janaszkiewicz Agnieszka (POL)

T1.1 Land Rover Discovery III 0:07:17 1:31:54 8:00:00 5:00:00 n. n. 01:01:00 n. - -

109 Cierzniewski Piotr (POL)
   Łaskawiec Łukasz (POL)

T1.1 Nissan Navara 0:05:56 5:00:00 n. n. n. n. n. - -
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